



seut for pictures of you to be placed on our --- Unless stated otherwise here, you give con-

1602) 561-1634 Tammi at (602) 561-1634 Atter March 10 register by calling

Scottsdale, AZ 85260 7410 E. Sutton Dr. c/o Tammi Morby Mail registration & payment to:

> A Women's Retreat Fund Make Check payable to:

This event is for Women ages 14 and older - Children are not allowed.

Home Church lism3 Text? # auoy4 In order to receive confirmation, please provide a working email address or text number. City_ Address

Please print

Mini-retreat includes breakfast and lunch. COST: \$35 sent by mail with this form until March 10, 2020



Registration 7:30 a.m. Breakfast 8 a.m. Program 9 a.m. Paradise Valley SDA Church 2727 E. Cactus Rd. Phoenix, AZ Sunday - March 15, 2020

azsdawomen@gmail.com sdawomen.weebly.com

2020 MOMEN'S MINI-RETREAT



_ amaN



2020 WOMEN'S MINI-RETREAT

azsdawomen@gmail.com

sdawomen.weebly.com

Sunday - March 15, 2020 Paradise Valley SDA Church 2727 E. Cactus Rd. Phoenix, AZ Registration 7:30 a.m. Breakfast 8 a.m. Program 9 a.m.



Psalm 16:11

COST:	\$35 sent by mail with this form until March 10, 2020
	Mini-retreat includes breakfast and lunch.

Please print Name _____ _____ City _____ Address In order to receive confirmation, please provide a working email address or text number. Phone # _____ Text ? ____ Email **Home Church**

This event is for Women ages 14 and older - Children are not allowed.

Make Check payable to: AZ Women's Retreat Fund

Mail registration & payment to:

c/o Tammi Morby 7410 E. Sutton Dr. Scottsdale, AZ 85260

After March 10 register by calling Tammi at (602) 561-1634

---Unless stated otherwise here, you give consent for pictures of you to be placed on our website.